
2
0

2
6

NASCU

Activity 
Calendar

National Association of Savings and Credit Unions
“Strengthening SACCOs, Advancing Financial Inclusion”

NASCU ZAMBIA



January

 

February

 

March
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31

April May June
Su

 

Mo

 

Tu

 

We

 

Th

 

Fr

 

Sa

 

Su

 

Mo Tu

 

We

 

Th

 

Fr

 

Sa

 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

   

1

 

2

 

3

 

4

      

1

 

2

 

1 2 3 4 5 6

5

 

6

 

7

 

8

 

9

 

10

 

11

 

3

 

4

 

5

 

6

 

7

 

8

 

9

 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

12

 

13

 

14

 

15

 

16

 

17

 

18

 

10

 

11

 

12

 

13

 

14

 

15

 

16

 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

19

 

20

 

21

 

22

 

23

 

24

 

25

 

17

 

18

 

19

 

20

 

21

 

22

 

23

 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30

31

  

July

 

August

 

September
Su

 

Mo

 

Tu

 

We

 

Th

 

Fr

 

Sa

 

Su

 

Mo

 

Tu

 

We

 

Th

 

Fr

 

Sa

 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

   

1

 

2

 

3

 

4

       

1

 

1 2 3 4 5

5

 

6

 

7

 

8

 

9

 

10

 

11

 

2

 

3

 

4

 

5

 

6

 

7

 

8

 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

19

 

20

 

21

 

22

 

23

 

24

 

25

 

16

 

17

 

18

 

19

 

20

 

21

 

22

 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

26

 

27

 

28

 

29

 

30

 

31

  

23

 

24

 

25

 

26

 

27

 

28

 

29

 

27 28 29 30

       

30

 

31

      
  

October

 

November

 

December
Su

 

Mo

 

Tu

 

We

 

Th

 

Fr

 

Sa

 

Su

 

Mo

 

Tu

 

We

 

Th Fr

 

Sa

 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

    

1

 

2

 

3

 

1

 

2

 

3

 

4

 

5

 

6

 

7

 

1 2 3 4 5

4

 

5

 

6

 

7

 

8

 

9

 

10

 

8

 

9

 

10

 

11

 

12

 

13

 

14

 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

11

 

12

 

13

 

14

 

15

 

16

 

17

 

15

 

16

 

17

 

18

 

19

 

20

 

21

 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

18

 

19

 

20

 

21

 

22

 

23

 

24

 

22

 

23

 

24

 

25

 

26

 

27

 

28

 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

25

 

26

 

27

 

28

 

29

 

30

 

31

 

29

 

30

      

27 28 29 30 31

              

N
A

S
C

U
N

at
io

na
l A

ss
oc

ia
ti

on
 o

f S
av

in
gs

 a
nd

 C
re

di
t 

U
ni

on
s

“S
av

e 
re

gu
la

rl
y,

 b
or

ro
w

 w
is

el
y 

an
d 

re
pa

y 
pr

om
pt

ly
” 2
0

2
6

NASCU

ACTIVITY 
CALENDAR

National Association of Savings and Credit Unions
“Strengthening SACCOs, Advancing Financial Inclusion”

NASCU ZAMBIA

Tel: +260 571574705

Email: info@nascu.org

Contact info:



1

January

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

  

 

   

   

   

 

Activity Target Group
Embedding Customer/Member care culture in
SACCOs

All SACCO Staff

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa   

Product design, roll out and management of 
SACCO business operations

Activity Target Group

Credit Committee, Management

AGMs : Transparency tool to gain member 
support and patronage

Board, Supervisory, Management

February
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

     
     

     
     
     

National Activities

th
 30 , January. 2026

th
 13 , February. 2026

th
 27 , February. 2026

Tel: +260 571574705

Email: info@nascu.org

Contact info:

National Association of Savings and Credit Unions
“Strengthening SACCOs, Advancing Financial Inclusion”

NASCU ZAMBIA2
0

2
6

NASCU

ACTIVITY 
CALENDAR



2

Activity Target Group

Cyber Crime, Security & Fraud in SACCOs IT, Risk, Internal Audit

Strategic  Membership  Growth & Sales 
Training

  

Activity Target Group

All SACCO staff

April
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30

   

   
   

   

 

March
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

 

     

     

     

     

Diversity & Inclusion: Young Professional- 
Embracing the Youth in SACCOs

 All SACCO Staff

Debt Collection & Recovery Strategies in 
SACCOs

SACCO credit & recovery Staff

National Activities

th
 13 , March. 2026

th
 20 , March. 2026

th
 10 , April. 2026

th
 24 , April. 2026

Tel: +260 571574705

Email: info@nascu.org

Contact info:

National Association of Savings and Credit Unions
“Strengthening SACCOs, Advancing Financial Inclusion”

NASCU ZAMBIA2
0

2
6

NASCU

ACTIVITY 
CALENDAR



3

Strategic Brand Positioning, Communication 
and SACCO reputation

Activity Target Group

Board, Management, Staff

SACCO Accountants Conference & Tax 
Compliance in SACCOs

Finance, Internal Audit, Board Treasurers

Women in Boards: Succeeding as Corporate 
Leaders

  

Activity Target Group

Board, Management

June

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

     

     

     

     

   

May

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30

 
     

     

     

     

National Activities

th
 15 , May. 2026

th
22 , May. 2026

th
19 , June. 2026

Tel: +260 571574705

Email: info@nascu.org

Contact info:

National Association of Savings and Credit Unions
“Strengthening SACCOs, Advancing Financial Inclusion”

NASCU ZAMBIA2
0

2
6

NASCU

ACTIVITY 
CALENDAR



4

Risk Culture in SACCOs: Pre disposition to 
Risk & Business Performance; beyond the 
basics

Activity Target Group

Audit, Board, Management

Strategic Planning & Policy

  

Activity Target Group

Board, Management

August

July
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

 

18

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

  

  

  

  

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

 

 
     

     

     

          

National Activities

th
14 , August. 2026

th
17 , July. 2026

Tel: +260 571574705

Email: info@nascu.org

Contact info:

National Association of Savings and Credit Unions
“Strengthening SACCOs, Advancing Financial Inclusion”

NASCU ZAMBIA2
0

2
6

NASCU

ACTIVITY 
CALENDAR



5

Financial Oversight: Budgeting, forecasting, 
and business planning in SACCOs

Activity Target Group

Board Treasurers, Finance & Accounting 
Department, HODs

 Performance & Talent Management: Enablers
 of Culture and performance in SACCOs  

Activity Target Group

Board, Management

October

September
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30

 
    

     

     

     

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

  

National Activities

th
11 , September. 2026

th
9 , October. 2026

Tel: +260 571574705

Email: info@nascu.org

Contact info:

National Association of Savings and Credit Unions
“Strengthening SACCOs, Advancing Financial Inclusion”

NASCU ZAMBIA2
0

2
6

NASCU

ACTIVITY 
CALENDAR



6

Modern Approaches in SACCO Operations 
Management

Activity Target Group

Board, Management

Annual Leaders Conference: Collaboration,
Innovation & digital adoption for sustainability 
of SACCOs

Activity Target Group

Board & CEOs

November
Sa

14

21

28

     
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13

15 16 17 18 19 20

22 23 24 25 26 27

29 30

     

December
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31

     

National Activities

th
13 , November. 2026

th th
11 -12 , December. 2026

Tel: +260 571574705

Email: info@nascu.org

Contact info:

National Association of Savings and Credit Unions
“Strengthening SACCOs, Advancing Financial Inclusion”

NASCU ZAMBIA2
0

2
6

NASCU

ACTIVITY 
CALENDAR



7

Tailor Made Members training in various relevant areas

We also offer the following Tailor Made Trainings to support SACCO unique need

Team building

Governance training for Directors (SACCO Philosophy)

Sustainability & ESG

Policy Development

Product Development

Strategic Plan Development

Marketing & Communication

Brand Strategy & Implementation; website development, social media, branding

 Digitization of SACCO operations  

Digital visualization of  SACCO’s presence & Impact countrywide

Tel: +260 571574705

Email: info@nascu.org

Contact info:

National Association of Savings and Credit Unions
“Strengthening SACCOs, Advancing Financial Inclusion”

NASCU ZAMBIA2
0

2
6

NASCU

ACTIVITY 
CALENDAR



8

Financial Literacy Campains at various 
schools, universities: Each SACCO to 
host Pupils from identified Schools

Activity Action 

All Affiliate SACCOs to Participate and host
pupils for half a day (Documented & 
Televised event)

International Day of Cooperatives

Activity Action 

TV Morning program, Exhibits by SACCOs, 
SACCOs to send Matchpast participants 
(minimum of 30 each)

 

March
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

 

     

     

     

     

July
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

 

18

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

  

  

  

  

Other Events to Look out for

Compaign runs from 17th to 31st March

th st
17 -31 , March. 2026

th
4 , July. 2026

Tel: +260 571574705

Email: info@nascu.org

Contact info:

National Association of Savings and Credit Unions
“Strengthening SACCOs, Advancing Financial Inclusion”

NASCU ZAMBIA2
0

2
6

NASCU

ACTIVITY 
CALENDAR



9

Customer Service Week

Activity Action 

All SACCO affiliates to conduct member 
Open Day and engagements with Members
(NASCU can be reached to support)

SACCO Corporate Social Responsibility (CSR) 
event

Activity Action 

Participating SACCOs to present CSR to 
fields identified and aligned to specific 
SDGs (i.e. education, clean water)

Other Events to Look out for

October
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

  

World Credit Union Day Documented and televised event on 
National TV; All SACCO affiliates of 
NASCU to participate in interviews and
documenting their success stories

November
Sa

14

21

28

     
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13

15 16 17 18 19 20

22 23 24 25 26 27

29 30

     

World Servings Day Poster on Saving with theme to be shared

 th th
5 -9 , October. 2026

 th
15 , October. 2026

st
31 , October. 2026

th
6 , November. 2026

Tel: +260 571574705

Email: info@nascu.org

Contact info:

National Association of Savings and Credit Unions
“Strengthening SACCOs, Advancing Financial Inclusion”

NASCU ZAMBIA2
0

2
6

NASCU

ACTIVITY 
CALENDAR



International

10

January 12-18

Date

AADE Malindi, Kenya

Activity Town, Country

January 12-17 Financial Coaching Malindi, Kenya

January 20-26 ADE Malindi, Kenya

March 1-7 GAC Washington DC, USA

March 9-14 Learn & Share Kenya

April 17-23 International CEO's Summit Maasai Mara, Kenya

April 26-May 1 Chairpersons & CEOs Forum Luanda, Angola

May 3-6 Southern Africa Regional Forum Luanda, Angola

January

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

  

 

   

   

   

 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

   

May 10-16 ADE Johannesburg, South Africa

May 11-16 Financial Coaching Johannesburg, South Africa

May 31-June 4 SACCO Philosophy Training Arusha, Tanzania

June 7-13 ADE Lilongwe, Malawi

 

March
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

 

     

     

     

     

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

     

     

     

     

   

May

Tel: +260 571574705

Email: info@nascu.org

Contact info:

National Association of Savings and Credit Unions
“Strengthening SACCOs, Advancing Financial Inclusion”

NASCU ZAMBIA2
0

2
6

NASCU

ACTIVITY 
CALENDAR



International

11

June 17-20

Date

SACCO Philosophy Training Entebbe, Uganda

Activity Town, Country

June 22-26 RRT/Compliance Entebbe, Uganda

June 21-26 Inclusive Citizen Entebbe, Uganda

July 19-22 World Credit Union Conference Sydney, Australia

June 23-26 Learn & Share Melbourne, Australia

June 23-25 Learn & Share Wellington, New Zealand

August 3-8 Learn & Share
Mbabane, Royal Kingdom of
Eswatini

August 10-15 Learn & Share Hanoi, Vietnam

August 16-22 ADE Malindi, Kenya

September 21
-26

Learn & Share Kathmandu, Nepal

October 18-18 National Associations Conference Dar Es Salaam, Tanzania

October 19-20 Pre Workshop Dar Es Salaam, Tanzania

  June
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30

 
     

     

     

     

July
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

 

18

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

  

  

  

  

  August
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

 

 
     

     

     

          

Tel: +260 571574705

Email: info@nascu.org

Contact info:

National Association of Savings and Credit Unions
“Strengthening SACCOs, Advancing Financial Inclusion”

NASCU ZAMBIA2
0

2
6

NASCU

ACTIVITY 
CALENDAR



International

12

October 20-23

Date

2026 SACCA Congress Dar Es Salaam, Tanzania

Activity Town, Country

November 2-7 Learn & Share
Bangkok, Royal Kingdom of 
Thailand

November 9-14 Learn & Share Rio De Janeiro, Brazil

September
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30

 
    

     

     

     

October
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

  

November
Sa

14

21

28

     
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13

15 16 17 18 19 20

22 23 24 25 26 27

29 30

     

Tel: +260 571574705

Email: info@nascu.org

Contact info:

National Association of Savings and Credit Unions
“Strengthening SACCOs, Advancing Financial Inclusion”

NASCU ZAMBIA2
0

2
6

NASCU

ACTIVITY 
CALENDAR



STAY UPDATEDSTAY UPDATED

2
0

2
6

NASCU

Activity 
Calendar

NASCU ZAMBIA

Tel: +260 571574705

Email: info@nascu.org

Contact info:


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15

