



NASCU ZAMBIA

National Association of Savings and Credit Unions
"Strengthening SACCOs, Advancing Financial Inclusion"

2026

Activity Calendar **NASCU**

2026 **ACTIVITY**
CALENDAR
NASCU



NASCU ZAMBIA
National Association of Savings and Credit Unions
"Strengthening SACCOs, Advancing Financial Inclusion"

Contact info:

📞 Tel: +260 571574705
✉️ Email: info@nascu.org

January

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

February

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28

March

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

April

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

May

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
				1	2	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

June

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
			1	2	3	4
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

July

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

August

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
				1		
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

September

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
			1	2	3	4
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

October

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
			1	2	3	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

November

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

December

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
			1	2	3	4
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

National Activities

January

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

Activity	Target Group
Embedding Customer/Member care culture in SACCOs	All SACCO Staff 30th, January, 2026

February

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28

Activity	Target Group
Product design, roll out and management of SACCO business operations	Credit Committee, Management 13th, February, 2026
AGMs : Transparency tool to gain member support and patronage	Board, Supervisory, Management 27th, February, 2026

National Activities

March

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

Activity	Target Group
Diversity & Inclusion: Young Professional-Embracing the Youth in SACCOs	All SACCO Staff 13th, March. 2026
Cyber Crime, Security & Fraud in SACCOs	IT, Risk, Internal Audit 20th, March. 2026

April

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

Activity	Target Group
Strategic Membership Growth & Sales Training	All SACCO staff 10th, April. 2026
Debt Collection & Recovery Strategies in SACCOs	SACCO credit & recovery Staff 24th, April. 2026

National Activities

May

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

Activity	Target Group
Strategic Brand Positioning, Communication and SACCO reputation	Board, Management, Staff 15th, May. 2026
SACCO Accountants Conference & Tax Compliance in SACCOs	Finance, Internal Audit, Board Treasurers 22th, May. 2026

June

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

Activity	Target Group
Women in Boards: Succeeding as Corporate Leaders	Board, Management 19th, June. 2026

National Activities

July

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

Activity	Target Group
Risk Culture in SACCOs: Pre disposition to Risk & Business Performance; beyond the basics	Audit, Board, Management

17th, July. 2026

August

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
					1	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

Activity	Target Group
Strategic Planning & Policy	Board, Management

14th, August. 2026



National Activities

September

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
			1	2	3	4
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

Activity	Target Group
Financial Oversight: Budgeting, forecasting, and business planning in SACCOs	Board Treasurers, Finance & Accounting Department, HODs 11th, September. 2026

October

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

Activity	Target Group
Performance & Talent Management: Enablers of Culture and performance in SACCOs	Board, Management 9th, October. 2026

National Activities

November

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

Activity	Target Group
Modern Approaches in SACCO Operations Management	Board, Management 13th, November. 2026

December

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
			1	2	3	4
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

Activity	Target Group
Annual Leaders Conference: Collaboration, Innovation & digital adoption for sustainability of SACCOs	Board & CEOs 11th-12th, December. 2026

We also offer the following Tailor Made Trainings to support SACCO unique need

	Tailor Made Members training in various relevant areas
	Team building
	Governance training for Directors (SACCO Philosophy)
	Sustainability & ESG
	Policy Development
	Product Development
	Strategic Plan Development
	Marketing & Communication
	Brand Strategy & Implementation; website development, social media, branding
	Digitization of SACCO operations
	Digital visualization of SACCO's presence & Impact countrywide



Other Events to Look out for

March

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

Activity	Action
Compaign runs from 17th to 31st March	
Financial Literacy Campains at various schools, universities: Each SACCO to host Pupils from identified Schools	All Affiliate SACCOs to Participate and host pupils for half a day (Documented & Televised event)
17 th -31 st , March. 2026	

July

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
				1	2	3
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

Activity	Action
International Day of Cooperatives	TV Morning program, Exhibits by SACCOs, SACCOs to send Matchpast participants (minimum of 30 each)
4 th , July. 2026	



Other Events to Look out for

October

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

November

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

Activity	Action
Customer Service Week 5th-9th, October, 2026	All SACCO affiliates to conduct member Open Day and engagements with Members (NASCU can be reached to support)
World Credit Union Day 15th, October, 2026	Documented and televised event on National TV; All SACCO affiliates of NASCU to participate in interviews and documenting their success stories
World Savings Day 31st, October, 2026	Poster on Saving with theme to be shared

Activity	Action
SACCO Corporate Social Responsibility (CSR) event 6th, November, 2026	Participating SACCOs to present CSR to fields identified and aligned to specific SDGs (i.e. education, clean water)

International

January

Date	Activity	Town, Country
January 12-18	AADE	Malindi, Kenya
January 12-17	Financial Coaching	Malindi, Kenya
January 20-26	ADE	Malindi, Kenya
March 1-7	GAC	Washington DC, USA
March 9-14	Learn & Share	Kenya
April 17-23	International CEO's Summit	Maasai Mara, Kenya
April 26-May 1	Chairpersons & CEOs Forum	Luanda, Angola
May 3-6	Southern Africa Regional Forum	Luanda, Angola
May 10-16	ADE	Johannesburg, South Africa
May 11-16	Financial Coaching	Johannesburg, South Africa
May 31-June 4	SACCO Philosophy Training	Arusha, Tanzania
June 7-13	ADE	Lilongwe, Malawi

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

March

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

May

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
				1	2	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

International

June

Date	Activity	Town, Country
June 17-20	SACCO Philosophy Training	Entebbe, Uganda
June 22-26	RRT/Compliance	Entebbe, Uganda
June 21-26	Inclusive Citizen	Entebbe, Uganda
July 19-22	World Credit Union Conference	Sydney, Australia
June 23-26	Learn & Share	Melbourne, Australia
June 23-25	Learn & Share	Wellington, New Zealand
August 3-8	Learn & Share	Mbabane, Royal Kingdom of Eswatini
August 10-15	Learn & Share	Hanoi, Vietnam
August 16-22	ADE	Malindi, Kenya
September 21-26	Learn & Share	Kathmandu, Nepal
October 18-18	National Associations Conference	Dar Es Salaam, Tanzania
October 19-20	Pre Workshop	Dar Es Salaam, Tanzania

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

July

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

August

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

International

September

Date	Activity	Town, Country
October 20-23	2026 SACCA Congress	Dar Es Salaam, Tanzania
November 2-7	Learn & Share	Bangkok, Royal Kingdom of Thailand
November 9-14	Learn & Share	Rio De Janeiro, Brazil

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			



October

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

November

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

STAY UPDATED

2026
Activity
Calendar
NASCU



Contact info:

Tel: +260 571574705
Email: info@nascu.org